ANERRRIG Tybe unknown

Competing
Season Club inthe Condition on
ACT boal
2023 ORIOYes Formed 14
2022 ORIOYes Formed 13
2021 ORIOYes Formed 4
2020 ORIOYes Formed 3
2019 ORIO No Formed
2018 ORIO No Formed
2017 ORIO No Formed
2016 ORIO No Formed
2015 ORIO No Formed

ANE ARRUTI AGUIRRE

Bornin: AIA 03-09-2001

Times

Clubs

Times

0 2
1 1
9 2
9 1

ORIO

ORIOORIA LK knknown

ORIALKI

Clubs Number Best Wor st
substitute classification pointsof flags time  time

86
54
39
46

4
12
5

10

10:30,00 12:58,68
10:38,24 11:21,62
10:37,68 13:13,92
10:39,36 11:34,12



