## ANE ARRUTI AGUIRRE

ORIO ORIALKI

Born in: AIA 03-09-2001

Season	Club	Competing in the ACT	Condition	Times on boat	Times substitute	Clubs classification		Number of flags		Worst time
2024	ORIO	Yes	Formed	16	0	3	94		10:01,01	13:04,22
2023	ORIO	Yes	Formed	14	0	2	86	4	10:30,00	12:58,68
2022	ORIO	Yes	Formed	13	1	1	54	12	10:38,24	11:21,62
2021	ORIO	Yes	Formed	4	9	2	39	5	10:37,68	13:13,92
2020	ORIO	Yes	Formed	3	9	1	46	10	10:39,36	11:34,12
2019	ORIO	No	Formed							
2018	ORIO	No	Formed							
2017	ORIO	No	Formed							
2016	ORIO	No	Formed							
2015	ORIO	No	Formed							